APAC/MEA LEDVANCE OTC LUM
Data subject to change / V2 May 2016
DATA SHEET         LEDVANCE® Floodlight LED PRO
The LEDVANCE® Floodlight LED PRO has improved the traditional
floodlight luminaire into a more stylish, rugged, flexible and high
performance light source. The series comes in three different sizes and
wattages in one piece high grade die-cast aluminum housing and heat sink.
With its high efficiency LED and long lifetime, it is intended to replace

APAC/MEA LEDVANCE OTC LUM
Data subject to change / V2 May 2016
Ordering Codes:
IC Short text
Shipping
Quantity
EAN40
TBA FLOODLIGHT LED PRO 70W/6500K VS1 LEDV 1 TBA
TBA FLOODLIGHT LED PRO 70W/3000K VS1 LEDV 1 TBA
AB448470055 FLOODLIGHT LED PRO 100W/6500K VS1 LEDV 1 4058075003651
AB448480055 FLOODLIGHT LED PRO 100W/3000K VS1 LEDV 1 4058075003675
AB448490055 FLOODLIGHT LED PRO 150W/6500K VS1 LEDV 1 4058075003699
AB448500055 FLOODLIGHT LED PRO 150W/3000K VS1 LEDV 1 4058075003712
Drawing/Dimensions:
Description Wattage
A
(mm)